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1215 Harrison Ave, Centralia, United States
+13607366697

The menu of Bill Bea's Drive In from Centralia comprises about 115 different dishes and drinks. On average
you pay about $4.3 for a dish / drink. Tucked away in a cozy setting, this restaurant is a culinary treasure
celebrated for its exceptional food, particularly the mouthwatering burgers and irresistible fries. Diners rave about
the friendly, efficient service and the warm atmosphere, making it perfect for both takeout and dining in. With
meal prices ranging from $10 to $30, patrons appreciate the generous portions made from fresh ingredients. The
charming ambiance, along with ample free parking, adds to its charm. Whether you're indulging in a Bacon
Burger, tater tots, or milkshakes, this gem promises a delightful experience that keeps guests coming back for
more.
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Salads

TOSSED SALAD

Entrées

ONION RINGS

Soups

CHOWDER (FRI.ONLY)

Pizza
DELUXE CHEESE

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Mains
JUMBO CHEESE

Salad

CHICKEN STRIP SALAD

Snacks

FRIED MUSHROOMS

Wraps

CHICKEN RANCH WRAP

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Indian
SOFT DRINKS

$2.5

$2.9

$4.2

$4.5

$7.0

$4.1

$1.3

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Subs

FOOT LONG HOT DOG

Pizza Bread

JUNIOR

American Food

HOT DOG

Kid's Menu

HOT DOG OR CORN DOG

Hot Dog & Co.

CHILI DOG

Eiskreationen - Klein
CUP

Chocolate

REESE'S

Waffles

BACON, MUSHROOM CHEESE

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Soup And Salads

$4.1

$2.7

$2.5

$3.6

$2.6

MESQUITE-GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD



Bill Bea's Drive In Menu

Sweets & Desserts
DULCE DE LECHE

Coffee

ESPRESSO

Sides

HEALTH

Hot Heroes
7. GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Frozen Treats

SUNDAES

Everyday Specials

BOWL OF SOUP AND TOSSED
SALAD

Condiment
FRY SAUCE

Poorboy's Omelets

BACON CHEESE

Butterhorns
BUTTERHORNS

$3.0

$1.5

$2.5

$5.0

$0.3

$4.7

$1.8

Sandwiches And Platters

CLAM STRIPS

$7.0

Best Deal Combo Meals

DOUBLE DELUXE CHEESE

And, Of Course

JUNIOR DELUXE

Pizza - Small - 22Cm

TARTAR

Dessert - Ice Cream
Cones

CONES

Uncategorized

BRAWED ICED TEA

Sauces

RANCH
MAYO

Hamburgers

JUMBO DELUXE
MUSHROOM CHEESEBURGER

Beverages

FLOATS
COFFE OR TEA

Popular Items

JUNIOR CHEESE
2. DELUXE CHEESEBURGER

$5.2

$3.0

$0.3

$1.3

$2.3

$0.3

$4.5
$4.5

$3.0
$1.4

$3.0



Bill Bea's Drive In Menu

Fish Dishes #5 JUMBO BACON $8.5
CHEESEBURGER :
FISH AND CHIPS $7.5
#6 MUSHROOM N SWISS BURGER  $7.5
FISH SANDWICH $4.3
FISH & CHIPS Sandwiches
. GRILLED CHEESE $2.8
Chicken
HAM AND CHEESE ON FRENCH $4.5
CHICKEN STRIPS $7.5
GRILLED CHEESE AND BACON 4.5
I“‘- GRILLED CHICKEN $4.3 WITH TOMATO .
FRIED CHICKEN BURGER DIP OR FRENCH DIP $4.5
FOOT LONG CHILI DOG $4.8
Dessert B.L.T
BANANA SPLIT $3.5
MILKSHAKES $2.6 These Types Of Dishes
CHOCOLATE SHAKE Are Being Served
. BURGER
Milkshakes CE CREAM
Z». BANANA SHAKE BANINI
3 l MILKSHAKE FISH
CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE TOSTADAS
. . MUSSELS
Side Dishes
TATER TOTS Ingredients Used
TOTS CHILI $2.9
TARTAR TOAST $2.7 BRAWNS $7.5
ONION RINGS $2.9 MILK $1.3
Combos SHEOr
TOMATOES
1 JUNIOR DELUXE
CHEESEBURGER $6.0 CHOCOLATE
#3 BAOCN CHEESEBURGER $7.5 PORK MEAT
SEAFOOD

#4 JUMBO DELUXE $8.0
CHEESEBURGER ) MUSHROOMS
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BEEF BBQ BAC MASHROOM CHEESE $5.0
BUTTER HAM BURGER $4.7
PEANUT BUTTER DOUBLE BURGER $4.4
ONION DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $4.8
DOUBLE BACON CHEESE $5.7
Burger CHILI BURGER $4.9
JUNIOR DELUXE $3.3 CHICKEN SUPREME $4.5
CHEESE :
PATTY MELT $4.5
JUNIOR BACON $3.5
CHEESE BURGER
JUNIOR BAOCN
CHEESE $3.8 BACON CHEESE BURGER
JUMBO DELUXE CHEESE $4.8 CHEESEBURGER
JUMBO BACON CHEESE $5.4 CLASSIC BURGER
BACON BURGER $4.4 DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER

Bill Bea's Drive In

1215 Harrison Ave, Centralia, Opening Hours:
United States
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